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Name ... Wm. H. Mills
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Address ... Route 1, Box 232
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Application No. G.........._.. 557 CANCELLED

FEES PAID
[ - D t
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‘-’"7/31,4/ .“74/14 /I) --------------------- $1 Cert. Fee
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Date Amount | Chec]

Date To Whom Volume b |

_ 2.19 c.f.s. from a well for irrigatpon of 15

_OCT 7 1958 CARD FoP =~ \/

BPT 8 1959.CARD-FOR -6\t
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Part of E., J. Crandall Clm.

Beginning 42.92 Chs E. of NW corner clm; E 25 che; S LO chs; W 22. 50

" chs; N 25 chs; W 2.50 chs; N 15 chs to beginning

Containing 9L Acres

Also ’
Beglnnlng in center County Road 30,17 chs E of NW cor clm; E 12,75 chs"
to NW cor above; S 9. 50 e¢hs; W 1L chs to Road; Nly 9.50 chs to beginning

. Contalning 12,50 Acres




0=557

October 20, 1959

Mr. Vim. H. Mills

11,0} S. Escondido Blvd.
Escondido, California
Dear Mr, Mills:

Pursuant to your letter of October 1, your p'erinit
No. =457 is being stricken from the records of the State
mgj.neer, and will be of no further force or effect.

Very t\.rtﬂy yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY ~
State ngineer

James W, Carver, Jr., Assistant
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April 8, 19/57

Wme He Mills
Bt. 1, Box 232

Dayton; Oregon
. _

‘Dear Mr. Millss

Thls acknowledges receipt of Form A, being notice of
the begimning of construction under Permit Noe dﬁhS?o

The report has been filed w1th other’ mattor ‘pertoining

to the permit, which is in good stnnding until October 1, 19 58

when, under its tcrms, ‘construction should be completed,

Very truly youro,

/ .A/f// ////

L fIS n. OTA“H.FY
State Engineer

Form 118

mb

0557




February 25, 1957

\ G=557
- Wne He hille : '
Route 1, Box 232 : . B
Dayton, Oreogon : :

- Dear Mr, Millse .
- | G=557, Pernit Nos G-LS7,
togethor with tho blueprint. , . :




February 15, 1957

Mr, William H, Mills
Route 1 Box 232
Dayton, Oregon

' Dear Fr. Mills:

This will acknouledge receipt of your applica-
tion for a permit to construct a well and appropriate
therefrom 1.19°cubic feet of water per second for
the irrigation of 95 acres, the accompanying tracing
and two prints, legal description, and fees in the
amount of $24.75, for which our receipt No. 9771 was
handed to you when you were in this office.

The application has been examined, given file
No., G557, appears to be in satisfactory form, and
is being placed in line for approval by issuance of
a permit with the next group.

Very truly‘youré.

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

By
Chris L, Wheeler
Assistant
CLY : gw

G-557



Application No. G=557
; February 8, 1957

Mr. Wm. Ho Mills was in the office this date and stdted
that :I.t was desire to move the location of the proposed well 40O feet

furdher due west. It was explained that Mr. Herring should change the

location of t.he well on the map and return the map to this office
together with authority to change it on the application. He stated
that he would ﬁrobably bring it to the office himself within the next

few da.ys.

elh as per JWC




